Date
SUNDAY, July 17
12:00pm
3:30pm
WEDNESDAY, July 20
8:30am

5:30pm
6:00pm
FRIDAY, July 22
9:00am-12 noon
10:00am
SUNDAY, July 24
8:00am
MONDAY, July 25
12:00 noon
4:00pm
6:00pm-8:00pm

2022 RUSSELL COUNTY FREE FAIR SCHEDULE

Event

RS 4-H Style Revue & Construction Judging
RS 4-H Public Style Revue

RS 4-H Dog Show
RS 4-H Pet Show following Dog Show
RS 4-H Food Stand Shift Leader Meeting
RS Fairground Clean Up

RS 4-H Life Skills, Hort & Photo Judging Contest
RS 4-H Visual Arts Consultation Judging

RS Open Class Horse Show
RS 4-H Foods Consultation Judging

RS 4-H Bake Sale
RS 4-H & Open Class Entries

Location

Lucas Community Theater
Lucas Community Theater

4-H Building
4-H Building
Kitchen
Done by Clubs

North Room
South Room

Outdoor Horse Arena
South Room

4-H Building
4-H Building

(exceptions: 4-H Livestock, 4-H & Open Class Floriculture, Horticulture & Open Photography)

6:00pm
6:00pm
TUESDAY, July 26
8:00am-11:00am

8:30am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am

10:00am
1:00pm
6:00pm

WEDNESDAY, July 27
8:00am-10:00am

8:30am
10:00am
10:00am
10:00am
2:00pm
5:30pm
6:30pm
THURSDAY, July 28
10:00am
FRIDAY, July 29
10:00am
1:00pm
5:30pm
6:00pm
SATURDAY, July 30
8:30am
9:30am-10:00am
10:00am

RS 4-H Horse Show
RS Open Quilts Judging

RS 4-H Weigh In All Livestock

4-H Rabbit & Poultry Check In
RS Open Clothing Judging

RS 4-H STEM, Woodworking/Electric Judging
RS 4-H Entomology/Geology Judging
RS 4-H Photography Judging (consultation optional)

RS Open Crafts & Hobbies

RS Open Needle/Hook Judging
RS Open Fine Arts Juding

RS Open Foods Judging
RS Open Market Wheat Judging
RS 4-H Booths/Posters/Displays/Home Environment Judging
Presentations Judging (Following Booths, Posters, etc.)
RS 4-H Clothing/Fiber Arts Judging
4-H Beef Ultrasound
RS 4-H Goat Show, Sheep Show, Shepard's Lead

RS 4-H & Open Class Horticulture & Floriculture Entries & Open
Photography
RS 4-H Swine Show
RS 4-H Poultry & Rabbit Judging
RS Open Class Photography Judging
RS Open Horticulture, Floriculture Judging
RS 4-H Bucket Calf Records Due
Open Class Bucket Calf Show
RS 4-H Bucket Calf Show / Dairy Cattle Show/ Beef Show

RS 4-H Livestock Judging Contest

RS Round Robin
Non Livestock Sale animals can leave the barn
Presentation of Awards
RS Livestock Sale

RS Appreciation Breakfast
RS Release of Exhibits
RS Fairgrounds Clean Up
Pizza/Pool Party (following clean up)

Outdoor Horse Arena
4-H Building

Small Animal @ Sheep & Swine Barn
Beef @ Sale Barn
4-H Builiding
4-H Building
4-H Building
4-H Building
4-H Building
4-H Building
4-H Building
4-H Building
4-H Building
4-H Building
Rec Classroom
4-H Building
Beef Barn
Show Arena

4-H Building North Room

Poulty & Rabbit Barn
4-H Building
4-H Building North Room
North Room Office
Show Arena
Show Arena

Show Arena / Swine Arena
Show Arena / Horse Arena
Barns
Show Arena
Show Arena

South Room

by Clubs
Provided by Council



