

2022 RUSSELL COUNTY FREE FAIR SCHEDULE

Date	Event	Location
SUNDAY, July 17		
12:00pm	RS 4-H Style Revue & Construction Judging	Lucas Community Theater
3:30pm	RS 4-H Public Style Revue	Lucas Community Theater
WEDNESDAY, July 20		
8:30am	RS 4-H Dog Show	4-H Building
	RS 4-H Pet Show following Dog Show	4-H Building
5:30pm	RS 4-H Food Stand Shift Leader Meeting	Kitchen
6:00pm	RS Fairground Clean Up	Done by Clubs
FRIDAY, July 22		
9:00am-12 noon	RS 4-H Life Skills, Hort & Photo Judging Contest	North Room
10:00am	RS 4-H Visual Arts Consultation Judging	South Room
SUNDAY, July 24		
8:00am	RS Open Class Horse Show	Outdoor Horse Arena
MONDAY, July 25		
12:00 noon	RS 4-H Foods Consultation Judging	South Room
4:00pm	RS 4-H Bake Sale	4-H Building
6:00pm-8:00pm	RS 4-H & Open Class Entries (exceptions: 4-H Livestock, 4-H & Open Class Floriculture, Horticulture & Open Photography)	4-H Building
6:00pm	RS 4-H Horse Show	Outdoor Horse Arena
6:00pm	RS Open Quilts Judging	4-H Building
TUESDAY, July 26		
8:00am-11:00am	RS 4-H Weigh In All Livestock	Small Animal @ Sheep & Swine Barn
	4-H Rabbit & Poultry Check In	Beef @ Sale Barn
8:30am	RS Open Clothing Judging	4-H Building
9:00am	RS 4-H STEM, Woodworking/Electric Judging	4-H Building
9:00am	RS 4-H Entomology/Geology Judging	4-H Building
9:00am	RS 4-H Photography Judging (consultation optional)	4-H Building
9:00am	RS Open Crafts & Hobbies	4-H Building
9:00am	RS Open Needle/Hook Judging	4-H Building
9:00am	RS Open Fine Arts Judging	4-H Building
9:00am	RS Open Foods Judging	4-H Building
9:00am	RS Open Market Wheat Judging	4-H Building
9:00am	RS 4-H Booths/Posters/Displays/Home Environment Judging	4-H Building
	Presentations Judging (Following Booths, Posters, etc.)	Rec Classroom
10:00am	RS 4-H Clothing/Fiber Arts Judging	4-H Building
1:00pm	4-H Beef Ultrasound	Beef Barn
6:00pm	RS 4-H Goat Show, Sheep Show, Shepard's Lead	Show Arena
WEDNESDAY, July 27		
8:00am-10:00am	RS 4-H & Open Class Horticulture & Floriculture Entries & Open Photography	4-H Building North Room
8:30am	RS 4-H Swine Show	
10:00am	RS 4-H Poultry & Rabbit Judging	Poultry & Rabbit Barn
10:00am	RS Open Class Photography Judging	4-H Building
10:00am	RS Open Horticulture, Floriculture Judging	4-H Building North Room
2:00pm	RS 4-H Bucket Calf Records Due	North Room Office
5:30pm	Open Class Bucket Calf Show	Show Arena
6:30pm	RS 4-H Bucket Calf Show / Dairy Cattle Show/ Beef Show	Show Arena
THURSDAY, July 28		
10:00am	RS 4-H Livestock Judging Contest	Show Arena / Swine Arena
FRIDAY, July 29		
10:00am	RS Round Robin	Show Arena / Horse Arena
1:00pm	Non Livestock Sale animals can leave the barn	Barns
5:30pm	Presentation of Awards	Show Arena
6:00pm	RS Livestock Sale	Show Arena
SATURDAY, July 30		
8:30am	RS Appreciation Breakfast	South Room
9:30am-10:00am	RS Release of Exhibits	
10:00am	RS Fairgrounds Clean Up	by Clubs
	Pizza/Pool Party (following clean up)	Provided by Council